Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Harding - (1298892) - Larkfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.29
2:35.38
2:38.05
2:40.79
2:44.70
2:53.82
2:56.17

3:06.83

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:32.29
2:35.38
2:38.05
2:40.79
2:44.70
2:53.82
2:56.17

3:06.83

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

419
394
375
356
331
282
270
227

WA Pts

419
394
375
356
331
282
270

227

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I I

Date

11/02/24
11/02/23
06/05/22
26/02/22
05/12/21
02/02/20
21/12/19
27/0119

Date

11/02/24
11/02/23
06/05/22
26/02/22
05/12/21
02/02/20
21/12119

27/01/19

Meet

Kent County Championships 2024

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Redhill & Reigate Christmas County Chaser

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Meet

Kent County Championships 2024

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Redhill & Reigate Christmas County Chaser

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Venue

Stratford

Stratford

Crawley

Aldershot Garrison
Aldershot Garrison
Crystal Palace
Crawley

Crystal Palace

Venue

Stratford

Stratford

Crawley

Aldershot Garrison
Aldershot Garrison
Crystal Palace
Crawley

Crystal Palace

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Larkfield 1
Larkfield 1

1
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 1
Larkfield 4
Larkfield 1

Club Swam Under Level

Larkfield 1
Larkfield 1

1
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 1
Larkfield 4
Larkfield 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



