## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Daniel Harding - (1298892) - Larkfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.29	419	Н	11/02/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Larkfield	1
2:35.38	394	Н	11/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	Larkfield	1
2:38.05	375	Н	06/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
2:40.79	356	Н	26/02/22	Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Larkfield	3
2:44.70	331	Н	05/12/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Larkfield	3
2:53.82	282	Н	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Larkfield	1
2:56.17	270	F	21/12/19	Redhill & Reigate Christmas County Chaser	Crawley	Larkfield	4
3:06.83	227	Н	27/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Larkfield	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.29	419	Н	11/02/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Larkfield	1
2:35.38	394	Н	11/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	Larkfield	1
2:38.05	375	Н	06/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
2:40.79	356	Н	26/02/22	Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Larkfield	3
2:44.70	331	Н	05/12/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Larkfield	3
2:53.82	282	Н	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Larkfield	1
2:56.17	270	F	21/12/19	Redhill & Reigate Christmas County Chaser	Crawley	Larkfield	4
3:06.83	227	Н	27/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Larkfield	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS